

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address):

Henderson County Schools Misc.	DATE: June 4, 2014	ARCHITECT: ∐		
Projects 2013		CONTRACTOR: ☐		
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: Y13028	FIELD: □		
Danco Construction, Inc.	CONTRACT DATE: September 16, 2013	OTHER:		
3201 Interstate Drive Evansville, IN 47715	CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	OHEK.		
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLL (Include, where applicable, any undispute Labor and materials to remove and replace (See attached for quantities)	. OWS: ed amount attributable to previously executed Cate deteriorated metal decking at Bend Gate Eler	Construction Change Directives) mentary School. ADD: \$6.786.00		
The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized The Contract Sum prior to this Change O The Contract Sum will be increased by th The new Contract Sum including this Ch	rder was nis Change Order in the amount of ange Order will be	\$ 954,900.00 \$ 7,681.00 \$ 962,581.00 \$ 6,786.00 \$ 969,367.00		
NOTE: This Change Order does not include heap authorized by Construction Change	Zero (0) days. The date of this Change Order therefore is de changes in the Contract Sum. Contract Time of Directive until the cost and time have been agree is executed to supersede the Construction Change.	eed upon by both the Owner and		
NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE	ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNE	ER.		
RBS Design Group, P.S.C.	Danco Construction. Inc.	Henderson County Board of Education		
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)		
Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive. Owensboro, Kentucky 42301	3201 Interstate Drive, Evansville, IN 47715	1805 Second Street, Henderson, Kentucky 42420		
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	BY (Signature)		
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)			
Jim Ivy		Dr. Thomas Richey		
(Typed name)	(Typed name)	(Typed name)		
6/4/14 DATE	DATE	DATE		

OWNER:

MIDWEST ROOFING-SHEET METAL

1208 N. HARLAN AVENUE; P.O. BOX 4088 • EVANSVILLE, IN 47724 • 812-423-1138 • FAX: 812-423-7255

REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

BEND GATE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL METAL DECK REPLACEMENT

3/10/14; 144 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft	\$936.00
3/10/14; 144 sq. ft. @ \$0.50/sq. ft	\$1,170.00
3/11/14; 180 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft	\$702.00
3/18/14; 108 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft.	\$936.00
3/20/14; 144 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft	\$1.872.00
3/24/14; 288 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft	\$1,170.00
3/26/14; 180 sq. ft. @ \$6.50/sq. ft	\$6.786.00
Total	

KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 702 KAR 4:160

CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

INFORMATION FORM

	······································				
BG #: <u>13-209</u> Change Orde	er No.: <u>02</u>				
District: Henderson County	District Code: <u>251</u>		Middle, North Mid Sate, HC High	ddle	School Code: 150,065,010,060
Project: Roofing & Misc. Project		nsion Required:	∐Yes ⊠ No	If yes,	by day(s)
Date of Change Order: 6/4/14					
Contractor / Vendor Name: Dance			ge No.: <u>G.C.</u>		
1. This Requested Change Order	Amount +/-		\$		6,786.00
2. Remaining Construction Con		ding line 1 above)	\$		33,278.00
2.1.0.1.2				L	
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Cha	nge Order +/-		\$		None
4. Change in CM Fee for this Cha	nge Order +/-		\$		N/A
Note: Change Orders equal to a Attach additional pages if ne	or greater than \$25,000 cessary.	shall be submit	ted to KDE with	detail	cost breakdown.
Contract change requested by:	Local Board of Educal	tion 🗵 Gener	al Contractor [] Ard	chitect/Engineer
Construction Manager	Code Enforcement Of	ficial 🗌 Other	·		
Contract change reason code:	Reduction of Scope	☐ Expan	sion of Scope] lm	proved Plans/Specs
⊠ Found Condition ☐	Code Compliance	☐ Other			_
Change Order Description and J		Cost Benefit to	Owner:		
Labor and materials to remove a metal decking at Bend Gate Eler	and replace deteriorated mentary – 1,044 sq.ft.				
	lized to support the cost are a detailed cost breakdo	associated with the separate w	nis change order? tes labor, materia	? al, pro	fit and overhead.
Cost Breakdown: Total Change Order Amt.:	Labor	Materials	Profit & Overhe	ead*	Bond & Insurance
\$	\$				\$ 0
% of Total Change Order Amt.:	%	%		%	0 %
*Profit & Overhead shall not excee	d 15% of net cost of chang	ge order			
Is the cost for this change order s	upported by an alternate	bid or competitiv	e price quote(s)?		
	hy <u>Unit prices were ut</u>				
	(_		<u>6/4/14</u>
Board of Education Designee's Signature	Date	Architect's	Signature		Date
Finance Officer's Signature	Date	Constructi	on Manager's Sig	 gnatur	e Date